Hilti, Inc.
7250 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1000
Plano, Texas 75024
1-800-879-8000 | www.hilti.com
The following pages are an excerpt from the North American Product
Technical Guide, Volume 1: Direct Fastening Technical Guide, Edition 22.
Please refer to the publication in its entirety for complete details on this
product including data development, base materials, general suitability,

3.2.15.5 ORDERING INFORMATION
S-BT Threaded Studs
Ordering designation
Thread
diameter
Thread length
in. (mm)
Maximum
thickness
of fastened
material
(mm)
Package
contents
S-BT-GF M8/7 AN 6 (use with X-FCM-M grating
disc, serrated flange nut not included) M8 11/16 (17.05) 7 100
S-BT-GR M8/7 SN 6 (use with X-FCM-R grating
disc, serrated flange nut not included) M8 11/16 (17.05) 7 100
S-BT-MF W10/15 AN 6 (incl. serrated flange nut) W10 1-1/16 (27.75) 15 100
S-BT-MR W10/15 SN6 (incl. serrated flange nut) W10 1-1/16 (27.75) 15 100
Box includes: 100 studs, 100 flange nuts (except S-BT-GF and S-BT-GR), M8 or W10 check gauge and 1 TS-BT step drill bit for steel base material.
TS-BT Drill Bits for S-BT Threaded Studs
5.5 mm drill bit diameter
Ordering designation
Bit length
in. (mm)
Drilling depth
in. (mm)
Package
contents For use with
TS-BT 5.5-74 S 2-7/8 (74) 0.185 (4.7) 10 Steel Base Material
TS-BT 5.5-74 AL 2-7/8 (74) 0.185 (4.7) 10 Aluminum Base Material
Tool sets
Ordering designation
Package
contents For use with
S-BT Set 1 S-BT fastener
Set includes: 1 SBT 4-A22 cordless drill driver (or alternatively 1 SFC 18/22-A cordless setting tool, and 1 SF BT 18/22-A cordless drill), 1 charger,
2 compact batteries, 1 information sheet, packed complete in a Hilti softbag.
92
Tool sets
Ordering designation
Package
contents For use with
SBT 4-A22 cordless drill driver 1 S-BT Depth Gauge and TS-BT drill bits
SFC 22-A cordless setting tool 1 S-BT Depth Gauge
SF BT 22-A cordless drill 1 TS-BT drill bits
Supplied in an impact-resistant plastic toolbox
Accessories
Ordering designation Part
Package
contents For use with
S-DG BT M8/7 Short 6 Depth Gauge ① 1 SFC 22-A
S-DG BT M10-W10/15 Long 6 Depth Gauge ① 1 SFC 22-A
S-CC BT 6 Calibration Card ② 1 S-DG BT
S-CG BT / 7 Short 6 Check Gauge ③ 1 S-BT
S-CG BT / 15 Long 6 Check Gauge ③ 1 S-BT
X-BT 1/4’’ Manual Torque Tool - 8 Nm ④ 1 X-NSD sockets
S-BT 1/4'' Manual Torque Tool - 5 Nm ④ 1 X-NSD sockets
S-NS 9/16’’ C 95/3 3/4’’ X-NSD socket ⑤ 1 W10 nut with flange
③
①